10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

28

- cOPY

EDMUND G. BROWN JR.
Attorney General of the State of California

W. DEAN FREEMAN

FELIX E. LEATHERWOOD ()RIGINAL FILED
Supervising Deputy Attorneys General

MARLA K. MARKMAN, State Bar No. 77300 MAY 31 2007

Deputy Attorney General
300 South Spring Street, Suite 1702 OS ANGELES
Los Angeles, CA 90013 L ERIOR COURT
Telephone: (213) 897-2491 SUPE

Fax: (213) 897-5775

Attorneys for Applicant
Insurance Commissioner of the State of California

SUPERIOR COURT OF THE STATE OF CALIFORNIA
FOR THE COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES

INSURANCE COMMISSIONER OF THE STATE CASE NO.: BS 075685
OF CALIFORNIA,
ORDER APPROVING AN
Applicant, | INTERIM DISTRIBUTION
OF ASSETS TO APPROVED
V. CLAIMANTS AND EARLY
ACCESS DISTRIBUTION TO
PAULA INSURANCE COMPANY, INSURANCE GUARANTY
ASSOCIATIONS

Respondent.
Hearing Held: May 31, 2007
Time: 9:30 a.m.

Dept: 85

Judge: Dzintra I. Janavs

The Application for Order Approving an Interim Distribution of Assets to Approved
Claimants and Early Access Distribution to Insurance Guaranty Associations came on regularly
for hearing on May 31, 2007, before the Honorable Dzintra Janavs, judge presiding, in
Department 85 of the above entitled Court.

There being no opposition to the application, and good cause appearing therefor,

IT IS HEREBY ORDERED that:

1. The Insurance Commissioner as Liquidator of Paula Insurance Company shall

provide for an interim distribution of assets to Class 2 non-IGA claimants in the amount of

1

ORDER APPROVING AN INTERIM DISTRIBUTION OF ASSETS TO APPROVED CLAIMANTS
& EARLY ACCESS DISTRIBUTION TO INSURANCE GUARANTEE ASSOCIATIONS




$55,830.13; and,

2. The Insurance Commissioner as Liquidator of Paula Insurance Company shall
provide for an early access distribution of assets to Class 2 IGA claimants in the amount of
approximately $14 million; and

3. The Insurance Commissioner as l.iquidator of Paula Insurance Company shall take

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
Ji

28

any and all action necessary to accomplish the purposes of this Order.

DZINTRA I. JANAVS
Judge of the Superior Court

2

ORDER APPROVING AN INTERIM DISTRIBUTION OF ASSETS TO APPROVED CLAIMANTS
& EARLY ACCESS DISTRIBUTION TO INSURANCE GUARANTEE ASSOCIATIONS




