

1 2 3 4 5	MARLA K. MARKMAN, State Bar No. 77300	AL FILED 3 1 2007 NGELES OR COURT
7 8	Attorneys for Applicant Insurance Commissioner of the State of California	
9	SUPERIOR COURT OF THE STATE OF CALIFORNIA FOR THE COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES	
10		
11		
12		
13	INSURANCE COMMISSIONER OF THE STATE OF CALIFORNIA,	CASE NO.: BS 075685
14	Applicant,	ORDER APPROVING AN INTERIM DISTRIBUTION
15		OF ASSETS TO APPROVED
16	V. DALILA INCIDANCE COMPANY	CLAIMANTS AND EARLY ACCESS DISTRIBUTION TO INSURANCE GUARANTY
17	PAULA INSURANCE COMPANY,	ASSOCIATIONS
18	Respondent.	Hearing Held: May 31, 2007 Time: 9:30 a.m.
19		Dept: 85 Judge: Dzintra I. Janavs
20		
21	The Application for Order Approving an Interim Distribution of Assets to Approved	
22	Claimants and Early Access Distribution to Insurance Guaranty Associations came on regularly	
23	for hearing on May 31, 2007, before the Honorable Dzintra Janavs, judge presiding, in	
24	Department 85 of the above entitled Court.	
25	There being no opposition to the application, and good cause appearing therefor,	
26	IT IS HEREBY ORDERED that:	
27	1. The Insurance Commissioner as Liquidator of Paula Insurance Company shall	
28	provide for an interim distribution of assets to Class 2 non-IGA claimants in the amount of	

- 1			
1	\$55,830.13; and,		
2	2. The Insurance Commissioner as Liquidator of Paula Insurance Company shall		
3	provide for an early access distribution of assets to Class 2 IGA claimants in the amount of		
4	approximately \$14 million; and		
5	3. The Insurance Commissioner as Liquidator of Paula Insurance Company shall tak		
6	any and all action necessary to accomplish the purposes of this Order.		
7	Dated: 5/5//07 DZINTRAL JANAVS		
8	DZINTRA I. JANAVS		
9	Judge of the Superior Court		
0			
1			
12			
13			
14			
15			
16			
17			
18			
19			
20			
21			
22			
23			
24			
25			
26			
27			
28			